
 

 

2018-2019 Board Meeting Location, Time, & Date 

 

Pangburn School District Board Room 

1100 Short St 

Pangburn, AR 72121 

7:00 p.m. (unless otherwise specified) 

The Board will meet on the 2nd Monday of every month (unless otherwise 

specified) 

 

Monday, July 16, 2018 

Monday, August 20, 2018 

Monday, September 24, 2018 

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 

Monday, November 26, 2018 

Monday, December 17, 2018 

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 

Monday, February 18, 2019 

Monday, March 25, 2019 

Monday, April 29, 2019 

 


